## Bergen Place



## **Join Now for \$400.00**

Bergen Place Homeowners Association is accepting outside memberships for the upcoming Pool Season. You must have a Bergen Place Homeowner Sponsor to be a pool member. Bergen Place Homeowner can sponsor more than one outside member.

Name:	
Address:	Bergen Resident Sponsor:
Subdivision:	
Contact Number:	Address:
Contact Email:	Contact Number:
I have read and agree to follow all of the	Email Address:
rules regarding the use of Bergen Place pool.	
I understand that I am responsible for any damage my family or guest may cause at	Mail to:
Bergen Place pool.	Bragg and Associates
Signature	112 Pleasant Home Road, Ste. B
Date	Augusta, GA 30907